
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
v3.HR wo mass flux adjustment (34-35) m/s

-75.0
-50.0
-30.0
-20.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 20.0
 30.0
 50.0
 75.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
MERRA2 Reanalysis (1980-2016) m s-1

-75.0
-50.0
-30.0
-20.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 20.0
 30.0
 50.0
 75.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observations m/s

-15.0
-10.0
 -8.0
 -6.0
 -4.0
 -2.0
  2.0
  4.0
  6.0
  8.0

 10.0
 15.0

U 200 mb DJF global
Max
Mean
Min

76.14
16.23

-14.34

Max
Mean
Min

74.76
17.33

-11.31

Max
Mean
Min

11.77
-1.10

-14.07

RMSE
CORR

3.62
0.97


